

(Requestor's Name)					
·	·				
(Ad	dress)				
/Ad	dress)				
(Ad	uress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
	0.00	(0)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100279316991

11/24/15--01008--025 **125.00

FILED

15 NOV 24 PN 4: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE

AN LAHASSEE BLOOM

NOV 25 2015 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Corporatio	ns					
SUBJECT:	TJE ASSET HOLD	ING LLC					
		Name o	f Limited Liability	Company			
		reign Limited Liability Cor ed to register the above refe					
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to th	e following:				
	Naemar Beltra	n					
			Name of Person		 =		
	Davos Financia	al Corp					
			Firm/Company				
	2665 S. Baysh	ore Dr. Suite 810					
			Address				
	Miami FL 331	33				至约	<u>م</u> الر
		City	State and Zip Code	,		注 位	
	naemar.beltran@	davosfinancial.com				135S	V 24 PR
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annua	l report no	tification)		=:
For further in	nformation concernit	ng this matter, please call:					ķ 07
Nae	emar Beltran		305 at (577899)	9	3.2	7
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone	Number	
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporation istration Section . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Suilding ecutive Center Casee, FL 32301		·
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Fi		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. TJE ASSET HOLDING	G LLC eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
TJE GROUP ASSET HO			
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting or "LLC.")	ng business in Florida. The alternate i	name must include "Limited
2. Nevis	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicat	ole)
1	(Date first transacted business in Florida,	if prior to registration.)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	determine penalty liability)	
5. 7126 NW 112 Court		·	
Doral FL 33178			
	(Street Address of Principal Offi-	ce)	
5. 7126 NW 112 Court			
Doral FL 33178			工作的 草 工
	(Mailing Address)		- SS号 25 L
	, ,	•••	
. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	Tacceptable)	
Name:	Davos Financial Corp		ONE OF
Office Address:	2665 S. Bayshore Dr. Suite 810		
	Miami	, Florida 33133	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
lesignated in this applica to complywith the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service of procestion, I hereby accept the appointment as regions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's service of processing the proper and form the proper agent.	istered agent and agree to act in complete performance of my dui	this capacity. I further agre
8 The name title or can	acity and address of the person(s) who has/ha	,	
-	Forre de Las Americas Torre C, Piso 26 2604	• •	
	Ianager/Torres de Las Americas Torre C, Piso		
Elias Rodriguez Terres/14	ranager rottes de Das Americas Totte 0, 1 isc	720, 2004 I anama City, I anama	
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is i ubmitted) Signature of an authori	n a foreign language, a translation	
	Signature of an authori	zed person	
	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), to the Department of State constitutes a third d		

Typed or printed name of signee

Naemar Beltran

ISLAND OF NEVIS OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

TALLANSSEE FLORIDA

I HEREBY CERTIFY that

TJE ASSET HOLDING LLC

is duly formed and has filed articles of organization under the provisions of the Nevis Limited Liability Company Ordinance 1995, as amended, on

3rd November, 2015

for

Registrar of Companies

this 3rd day of November, 2015

G8NN8S5N

No. L 17298

Given under my Hand & Seal at Charlestown

ISLAND OF NEVIS OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

FILED

15 NOV 24 PN 4: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAILLAHASSEE, PLORIDA

I HEREBY CERTIFY that

TJE ASSET HOLDING LLC

is duly formed and has filed articles of organization under the provisions of the Nevis Limited Liability Company Ordinance 1995, as amended, on

3rd November, 2015

Given under my Hand & Seal at Charlestown this 3rd day of November, 2015

for

Registrar of Companies

G8NN8S5N

No. L 17298